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Slump Busters Division

TEAM w L T
enags eyedogs 10 3 O
One Big Ass Mistake, America8 5 0
badgers 7 6 0
Clemson Tigers 7 6 0
Jaw Breakers 5 8 0
Beer Goggles Division
TEAM W L T
Sooners 7 6 0
TNT 7 6 0
CFN 5 8 0
Bloody Beavers 5 8 0
Ugly Dawgs 4 9 0
Total Points

One Big Ass Mistake, America

Sooners

badgers

TNT

CFN

enags eyedogs
Clemson Tigers
Ugly Dawgs
Bloody Beavers
Jaw Breakers

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.385

PCT
0.538
0.538
0.385
0.385
0.308

1572
1433
1414
1408
1402
1368
1324
1215
1144
1135

PF
1173
1254
1146
1064

935

PF
1159
1150
1166
953
088

PA
954
1064
1100
1089
1092

PA
1150
1098
1096
1124
1221

DIVISION
6-2-0

DIVISION
6-2-0

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 3
Won 2
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 6
Won 2
Won 1
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